
  
  

Timesheet Schedule 
Fall 2016

* Early timesheet submission dates 
** Early pay dates  

  
  

The first Federal Work Study pay period of the 2016-2017 academic 
year will only be one week long - all other pay periods are two weeks long. 

  
Please note that these dates can change as the academic year progresses. 

Schedule updates will be sent out as-needed via email 
   
  

Timesheets submitted by fax to: 
(202) 784-4877 

  
Timesheets submitted by e-mail to: 

finseo@georgetown.edu, 
and cs1525@georgetown.edu

Pay Period 
Start

Pay Period 
End

Completed 
Timesheets Due 

by 10:00am
Pay Date

08/22/2016 08/28/2016 08/26/2016 09/02/2016

08/29/2016 09/11/2016 09/09/2016 09/16/2016

09/12/2016 09/25/2016 09/23/2016 09/30/2016

09/26/2016 10/09/2016 10/06/2016* 10/14/2016

10/10/2016 10/23/2016 10/21/2016 10/28/2016

10/24/2016 11/06/2016 11/04/2016 11/11/2016

11/07/2016 11/20/2016 11/18/2016* 11/23/2016**

11/21/2016 12/04/2016 12/02/2016 12/09/2016

12/05/2016 12/18/2016 12/14/2016* 12/22/2016**


Contact Information
Adobe LiveCycle Designer Template
8.0.1291.1.339988.312421
 
 
Timesheet Schedule
Fall 2016
* Early timesheet submission dates
** Early pay dates 
 
 
The first Federal Work Study pay period of the 2016-2017 academic
year will only be one week long - all other pay periods are two weeks long.
 
Please note that these dates can change as the academic year progresses.
Schedule updates will be sent out as-needed via email
  
 
Timesheets submitted by fax to:
(202) 784-4877
 
Timesheets submitted by e-mail to:
finseo@georgetown.edu,
and cs1525@georgetown.edu
Pay Period
Start
Pay Period
End
Completed Timesheets Due
by 10:00am
Pay Date
08/22/2016	
08/28/2016
08/26/2016
09/02/2016
08/29/2016
09/11/2016
09/09/2016
09/16/2016
09/12/2016
09/25/2016
09/23/2016
09/30/2016
09/26/2016
10/09/2016
10/06/2016*
10/14/2016
10/10/2016
10/23/2016
10/21/2016
10/28/2016
10/24/2016
11/06/2016
11/04/2016
11/11/2016
11/07/2016
11/20/2016
11/18/2016*
11/23/2016**
11/21/2016
12/04/2016
12/02/2016
12/09/2016
12/05/2016
12/18/2016
12/14/2016*
12/22/2016**

