## Timesheet Schedule Fall 2016

Pay Period Start	Pay Period End	Completed Timesheets Due by 10:00am	Pay Date
08/22/2016	08/28/2016	08/26/2016	09/02/2016
08/29/2016	09/11/2016	09/09/2016	09/16/2016
09/12/2016	09/25/2016	09/23/2016	09/30/2016
09/26/2016	10/09/2016	10/06/2016*	10/14/2016
10/10/2016	10/23/2016	10/21/2016	10/28/2016
10/24/2016	11/06/2016	11/04/2016	11/11/2016
11/07/2016	11/20/2016	11/18/2016*	11/23/2016**
11/21/2016	12/04/2016	12/02/2016	12/09/2016
12/05/2016	12/18/2016	12/14/2016*	12/22/2016**

\* Early timesheet submission dates \*\* Early pay dates

The first Federal Work Study pay period of the 2016-2017 academic year will only be one week long - all other pay periods are two weeks long.

Please note that these dates can change as the academic year progresses. Schedule updates will be sent out as-needed via email

Timesheets submitted by fax to: (202) 784-4877

Timesheets submitted by e-mail to: finseo@georgetown.edu, and cs1525@georgetown.edu